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Sant Baba Bhag Singh 
UNJV-BRSlTY 

Ref. No. SBBSU/UIH/21/554-2 Dated: 21/09/2021 

Circular 

Following Faculty members are allotted as Mentors for mentees of Humanities for 
Academic Session 2021-22: 

Sr. Name of Mentor 
No. 

· Class/semester No. of Men tees 

I Dr. Harpreet Singh B.A. 1st 20 
2 Dr. Hemraj Badwal B.A. I st 12 
3 Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed B.A. 3rd 20 
4 Dr. Sangeeta B.A. 3ra+MA Punjabi 11+ 10=21 
5 Ms. Surinder Kaur B.A. 5th 20 
6 Dr. Anita Rani B.A. 5th 20 
7 Mr. Devinder Singh Hundal B.A. 5tn+ MA English 14+6=20 
8 Dr. Hardev Kaur MA History 1 st+MA History 3rd 10+12=22 
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SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY 
List of Mentors with Mentees 

Institu tion lllH 

Department Humanit ies 

Class BA 1st 

Semester 1st 

Batch 2021-2022 

Mentor Name Sr. NO. Registration No.I Uni. 
Roll. No. 

1 21040001 
2 21040002 
3 21040005 
4 21040006 
5 21040008 
6 21040009 
7 21040010 
8 21040011 
9 21040013 

Dr. Harpreet Singh 
10 21040014 
11 21040016 
12 21040017 
13 21040018 
14 21040021 
15 , 21040026 
16 21040027 
17 21040028 
18 21040033 
19 21040035 
20 21040036 
21 21040038 
22 21040039 
23 21040040 
24 21040042 
25 21040047 
26 21040049 

Dr. Hemraj Badwal 27 21040050 
28 21040053 
29 21040054 
30 21040055 
31 21040059 
32 16412038 

Name of Men tees 

MANAV SANDHU 
SUKHLEEN KAUR 
MANI MASIH 
JASKARAN 
JASPREET KAUR 
NANDNI 
RAJVEER SINGH NIJJER 
MEENAKSHI DEVI 
ABHISHEK 
MANINDER KUMAR 
DEEPAK 
RAJINDER KAUR PARMAR 
GURSHARAN KAUR 
BAUIT KUMAR 
VISHESHTA 
HARJOT KAUR 
DAUIT SINGH 
KANCHAN REKHA 
HARJIT KAUR 
RAJI NDER SINGH 
HARJOT SINGH 
SAVI DHILLON 
KIRAN 
AMANDEEP KAUR 
AMAN 
ROOTH 
JASPREET SINGH MAHEY 
INDERJIT SINGH 
MANPREET KAUR 
SHARANJIT KAU R 
RAMANJOT 
JASPREET KAUR 

s_ant Baba Shag Singh University 
Yill-Khiala, Jafandhar-144030 
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SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY 
List of Mentors with Men tees - Institution UIH 

Department Humanities 

Class BA 

Semester 3rd 

Batch 2021-2022 

Sr. No. Mentor Name Sr. NO. 
Registration No./ Uni. Name of Mentees 

Roll.No. 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 1 20040002 RITIKA HEER 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 2 20040004 RAJWINDER KAUR 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 3 20040005 PRABHJOT SINGH 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 4 20040006 MANPREET KAUR 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 5 20040008 RAHAT KUMARI 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 6 20040018 JASLEEN KAUR 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 7 20040021 HEENA 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 8 20040022 HARKARAN SINGH 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 9 20040023 JASPREET 

1 
Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 10 20040028 JAGDEEP SINGH 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 11 20040030 BIKRAM SINGH 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 12 20040032 RAMANPREET KAUR 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 13 20040033 MANJIT KAUR 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 14 20040034 MANPREET 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 15 20040037 LILLY 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 16 20040038 CHANDNI 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 17 20040040 ARSHITA 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 18 20040041 AMANDEEP SINGH 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 19 20040042 SIMRAN BASRA 

Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed 20 20040044 HARPREET KAUR 

Dr. Sangeeta 21 20040045 JEEVAN JYOTI 

Dr. Sangeeta 22 20040047 BAUINDER KAUR 

Dr. Sangeeta 23 20040048 MANISHA 

Dr. Sangeeta 
24 20040049 LAKHWINDER SINGH 

Dr. Sangeeta 
25 20040052 JASMINE KAUR 

Dr. Sangeeta 
26 20040055 AARTI 

2 20040069 BALKARANJIT SINGH 

Dr. Sangeeta 
27 

Dr. Sangeeta 
28 20040072 MOHIT KUMAR 

Dr. Sangeeta 
29 20040074 JASMEEN KAUR 

Dr. Sangeeta 
30 20040075 POONAM 

20040079 AMIT KUMAR 

Dr. Sangeeta 
31 

~ \?) 
Sant Baba Bh . Vi/1-K . ag Srngh University 

· · hia!a, Jalandhar-144030 
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SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY 
List of Mentors with Mentees -----------:---:----=-=-=--=-=....:.:.::.:.:~~,::___~'._::_~::::=---r------------, 

Institution UIII 

i----
- --------C:----+---------4 

Dcpartmcut Humanities 

Class BA 

Semester 5th 

Batch 2021-2022 

Sr. No. Mentor Name Sr. NO. 
Registration No./ Uni. 

Roll. No. 
Name of Mentees 

Surinder Kaur 1 19040002 Dolly Sandhu 

Surinder Kaur 2 19040004 Navjot 

Surinder Kaur 3 19040005 Palvi Mahey 

Surinder Kaur 4 19040006 Kaja I 

S urinder Kaur 5 19040007 Sukhvir 

Surinder Kaur 6 19040010 Neha 

Surinder Kaur 7 19040012 Veenus Devi 

Surinder Kaur 8 19040013 Baby 

Surinder Kaur 9 19040014 Simranjeet Kaur 

1 
Surinder Kaur io 19040017 Sukhraj Singh Dhillon 

Surinder Kaur 11 19040018 Nisha Kumari 

Surinder Kaur 12 19040019 Baljot Kaur 

Surinder Kaur 13 19040023 Muskan Mainka 

Surinder Kaur 14 19040026 Sonal Saini 

Surinder Kaur 15 19040028 Arshdeep Singh 

Surinder Kaur 16 19040030 Simranjit Kaur 

Surinder Kaur 17 19040031 Gupal Kaur 

S urinder Kaur 18 19040033 Tania 

Surinder Kaur 19 19040034 Mohan 

Surinder Kaur 20 19040036 Arshdeep Singh Banth 

2 

Dr. Anita Rani 21 19040037 Navjot Sharma 

Dr. Anita Rani 22 19040038 Honeypal Singh 

Dr. Anita Rani 23 19040041 Kuldeep Singh 

Dr. Anita Rani 24 19040042 Jasjeet Kaur 

Dr. Anita Rani 25 19040044 Raman 

Dr. Anita Rani 26 19040051 Rajveer Singh Dhillon 

Dr. Anita Rani 27 19040056 Ajita Gahlot 

Dr. Anita Rani 28 19040061 Lovepreet Singh 

Dr. Anita Rani 29 19040065 Sushi! Harchand 

Dr. Anita Rani 30 19040066 Gurdit Singh 

Dr. Anita Rani 31 19040069 Jaspreet Singh 

Dr. Anita Rani 32 19040074 Lovepreet Singh 

Dr. Anita Rani 33 19040075 Bishav Paul 

Dr. Anita Rani 34 19040076 Jaspreet Toora 

Dr. Anita Rani 35 19040083 Prateek Kumar 

Dr. Anita Rani 36 19040085 Baljinder Kumar 

Dr. Anita Rani 37 19040087 Jaswinder Singh 

Dr. Anita Rani 38 19040094 Mandeep Singh 

Dr. Anita Rani 39 19040100 Arpan Singh 

Dr. Anita Rani 40 19040101 Arvind Singh 

Devinder Singh Hundal 41 19040105 Esha 
Devinder Singh Hundal 42 !9040106 Gurdeep Lal · 
Devinder Singh Hundal 43 



Devinder Singh Hundal 44 
Devinder Singh Hundal 45 
Devinder Singh Hundal 46 

3 Devinder Singh Hundal 47 
I 

Devinder Singh Hundal 48 
Devinder Singh Hundal 49 
Devinder Singh Hundal 50 . 
Devinder Singh Hundal 51 
Devinder Singh Hundal 52 
Devinder Singh Hundal 53 
Devinder Singh Hundal . 54 

19040109 Gurpret Sandhu 

19040110 Jagvinder Sidhu 

19040111 Jaspreet Singh 

19040113 Kulvir Singh 

19040116 Rajwinder Kaur 

19040118 Skoon 

19040119 Sukhpreet Singh 

19040120 Sukhraj Singh 

19040121 Sourav Sharma 

19040122 Ram Chander 

19040125 Vishal 

Sant Baba Bhag Singh Universi:J 
Vi\l-Khiala, Jalandhar-144030 

j 



/ 
-
-

Sr. No. 

1 

SANT BAB A BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY 
List of Mentors with Mentees 

Insti tution 

Department 

Class 

Semester 

Batch 

Mentor Name Sr. NO. 

1 
2 
3 

Dr. Sangeeta 4 
5 
6 
7 

l 111-1 

Humanities 

MA Punjabi 

1st 

2021-2022 

~cgistration No./ Uni. 
Roll.No. 

21093002 
21093004 
21093005 
2109310 
21093012 
21093014 
21093016 

Name of Mcntees 

AMANPREET 
GIAN KAUR 
USHA RANI 
SAJAN WALIA 
MAMTA 
MANPREET SINGH 
GURSIMRAN KAUR 

Sant Baba Bhar: s:1gh University 
Vill-Khiala, .:a/andhdi-144030 



BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSIT 
List of Mentors with Men tees ,.....--

Institution 
um 

SANT y 

Department 
Humanilics 

Class 
MA Punjabi 

Semester 
3rd 

Batch 
2021-2022 

Sr.NO. Registration No./ Un i. 
Name of Mentees 

Sr. No. Mentor Name 
Roll .No. 

1 20093001 Ramanpreet Kaur 1 Dr. Sangeeta 2 20093010 Priya 
3 20093012 RAMANDEEP KAJLA 

w 



SANT BABA BH AG SIN GH UNIVERSITY 
List of Mentors with Men tees - Institution ll lH 

Department Humani ties 
Class MA English 

Semester I st 

Batch 2021-2022 

Sr. No. Mentor Name Sr. NO. Registration No./ ll ni. Na me of Men tees 
Roll. No. 

1 21104013 DAPINDER SINGH 

2 21104012 GURPREET KAUR 1 Devinder Singh Hundal 
21104010 NAVDEEP KAUR 3 

4 21104009 RAJVIR KAUR 

Sant Baba ai1'.1r'" ,., · . , . . .· 
I " • '1 1 Vat · · .... ,,, .,.... ' 

. , -Khtala, ;afandt,ar-144030 



SANTBABABH AG SING H UNIVERSITY 
List of Mentors with Mentees - Institution ll lH ,---

Department 1-l uma nitics 

Class MA English 

Semester 3rd 

Batch 202 1-2022 

Sr. NO. 
Registration No./ Uni . Name of Men tees Sr. No. Mentor Name Rol l. No. 

1 20103004 Koma lpreet 1 Devinder Singh Hundal 
20103005 Harman Kaur 2 

w 



SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY 
L---- List of Mentors with Men tees 

Institution llll-l 
Department Humanities 

C lass MA History 
Semester I st 

Batch 2021-2022 

Sr. NO. Registration No.I Uni. Name of Mcntecs Sr. No. Mentor Name 
Roll. No. 

1 , 21128001 Ritik Bhardwaj 
2 21128003 Daljit Kaur 
3 21128005 Nancy 
4 21128007 Preeti 

1 Dr. Hardev Kaur 5 21128008 Tannu 

6 21128009 Harpreet Kaur 

7 21128010 Baljit Kaur 

8 21128011 Manisha 

9 21128012 Jasmeet 

10 21128017 Jyoti 

i Sant Bab~,:,< 
l.t.·,, ',an (;;,. h "'"·Jc7:,., ,_ ;:;; w1,m, ., 1n,·, 

. - , ,:::.[ (_;' • : . V .,., ver.s ·,. ' .. ,J- ,·,·'•.r-11, ly 
. ... 11,J, ' '/ ' 1 

• l<;l 44u:~ _l 



SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY 
List of Mentors with Men tees 

i-- Institution UIH 

Department Humanities - Class MA History - Semester 3rd 

Batch 2021-2022 

Sr. No. I Mentor Name 
I S r.NO. Registration No.I Uni. Name of Mentecs 

Roll.No. 
1 20132002 Prince 
2 20132003 Kanchan Bala 

3 20132005 Sourab 

4 20132006 Gulshan 

5 20132007 Anju 

6 20132008 Suman 
1 Dr. Hardev Kaur 

7 20132009 Pooja Rani 

8 20132011 Supreet Kaur 

9 20132012 Hardeep Kaur 

10 20132004 Sarabjit Kaur 

11 20132013 U.K.Sehgal 

12 20132014 Gagandeep Singh 
I 



Sant Baba Bhag Singh University I 
Name of the Department : Humanities -- Mentor Report on Issues Raised and Resolved (2021-22) 

....--
Class Name of the Mentor : Dr. Harpreet Singh 

B.A. 
Semester: 1st ' 

S.No Date Roll No. Name of The Mentee Issue Raised Issue Resolves 1 21040017 RAJINDER KAUR PARMAR Issue regarding Cleanliness Issue resolved with the 2 21040026 VISHESHTA of Classrooms and help of Dean, UIE. Safayi 3 21040027 HARJOT KAUR arrangement of dustbins. karamcharis were stricly 4 28-09-2021 21040010 RAJVEER SINGH NIJJER directed to do the 5 21040013 ABHISHEK needful. 6 21040014 MANINDER KUMAR 
7 21040016 1DEEPAK 

~~1:L 
\signature of the mentor 



Sant Baba Bhag Singh University ,__ 
Name of the Department: Humanities - Mentor Report on Issues Raised and Resolved (2021-22) - Name of the Mentor : Dr. Md Iftikar Ahmed - Class semester: 3rd B.A. 

S. No Date Roll No. Name of The Mentee Issue Raised 
Issue Resolves 

1~ 20040006 MANPREET KAUR 
2 20040008 RAHAT KU MARI University Bus timing 

Issue resolved with the 

3 12-11-2021 20040002 RITIKA HEER related issue 
help of Transport Officer. 

4 20040040 ARSHITA 

5 20040041 AMAN DEEP SINGH Issue resolved with the Issue regarding Cleanliness 

6 of washrooms. 
help of Dean, UIE. Safayi 
karamcharis were stricly 

20040034 MANPREET 
22-10-2021 directed to do the 

needful. 
7 

20040037 LILLY 

~Ii;{of Coordinator J 



Sant Baba Bhag Singh University 
Name of the Department : Humanities 

Mentor Report on Issues Raised and Resolved (2021-22) 
v-- Name of the Mentor : Ms. Surinder Kaur 

r- Class B.A. Semester: 5th 
,.___ 

Roll No. 
I 

5,No Date Name of The Mentee Issue Raised 
Issue Resolves 

...- 19040002 Dolly Sandhu 
Issue resolved with the 

J-
Issue regarding use of 

2 19040017 Sukhraj Singh Dhillon eatables in classrooms and 
help of Dean, UIE. Safayi - 28-09-2021 19040004 
karamcharis w~re stricly 

3 Navjot arrangement of dustbins. 
directed to do the 

4 19040005 Palvi Mahey needful. 
5 19040006 Kaja I 

6 19040002 Dolly Sandhu Issue regarding indiscipline 
Issue resolved with the 

7 19040004 Navjot 
of boys in canteen Area 

help of Manager, 
Facilities and Dean, UIE. 

8 19040005 Palvi Mahey 
, 

9 19040006 Kaja l 

security Gaurds were 
stricly directed to do the 

10 19040007 Sukhvir needful. 

11 23-04-2022 
19040010 Neha 

12 19040012 Veenus Devi 

13 19040013 Baby 

14 19040014 Simranjeet Kaur 

15 19040030 Simranjit Kaur 

16 19040031 Gupal Kaur 

17 19040033 Tania 

/_ J 
= 

.efg (L/4 of Coordinator 

lsignatore of the mentor 
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V Sant Baba Bhag Singh University 
Name of the Department : Humanities 

Mentor Report on Issues Raised and Resolved (2021-22) 
Name of the Mentor : Dr. Anita Rani v--- Class B.A. Semester: 5th , i--- Date Roll No. Name of The Mentee Issue Resolves s. No Issue Raised 

i.--- 19040085 Issue resolved with the 1 Baljinder Kumar Issue regarding use of 
L--- 19040087 Jaswinder Singh eatables in classrooms and help of Dean, UIE. Safayi 2 

28-09-2021 19040094 Mandeep Singh arrangement of dustbins. karamcharis were stricly 3 
19040101 Arvind Singh directed to do the 4 

1--- needful. 5 19040042 Jasjeet Ka ur 
Sportsperson, Student E-content was provided 

wanted E-content of all to the student by all 

6 23-04-2022 19040038 Honeypa l Singh subjects. subject teachers. 

Signature of the mentor ,,jQ,{eofCoo~ ~ 
] 

Sant Baba BJ - . 
l·'E·,, ft':h. 1ag Smg1-- U' . 

. , , . i , iata, Ja/an , i nwersi:1 
dhar .. 144 .... ... 

0 I - U..:, · 
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V Sant Baba Bhag Singh University 
Name of the Department : Humanities 

Mentor Report on Issues Raised and Resolved (2021-22) 
Name of the Mentor : Dr. Sangeeta 

Class MA Punjabi semester: 1st 
Issue Resolves 

s.No Date Roll No. Name of The Mentee Issue Raised Issue resolved with the - 21093002 AMANPREET Request for service of 
help of Dean, UIH. Water 1 --- Water cooler 2 21093004 GIAN KAUR cooler was repaired. --3 21093005 USHA RANI 

I---
4 22-10-2021 2109310 SAJAN WALIA 
5 21093012 MAMTA 
6 21093014 MANPREET SINGH 

7 21093016 GURSIMRAN KAUR 
I 

-=---:-,::-. 'f?n'lll:v;ii' :C::dinator J 

Sant Baba Bhag Singh U . . 
. 1 , • • • nivers1ty 

' 111/-t ,, .. ,,~, · f .. _V1, • •.f !H:.'Ur:: ,~.·r , .. ,'I A.t , ...... , -•. '. 11'1 "'0 . -..--n JJ' 



Sant Baba Bhag Singh University v Name of the Department : Humanities 
Mentor Report on Issues Raised and Resolved (2021-22) 

i..---
Name of the Mentor: Mr. Devinder Singh Hundal 

Class MA English Semester: 1st 
Date Roll No. Name of The Mentee Issue Raised Issue Resolves s.No -- 21104013 DAPINDER SINGH Issue raised regarding Issue resolved by 1 

21104012 GURPREET KAUR proper lighting in class changing bulbs in 2 
i--- 22-10-2021 

21104010 NAVDEEP KAUR classrooms 3 rooms 
21104009 RAJVIR KAUR 4 

s~ /,@;';,;nator 

Sant Bah~ f:?1-. · -
. ., ,., -1 iao Sin h . 

llt!!-!('-J;~, i • ..,_,. _YA Unn1ersity 
... / f _,,... _ .., 

J 



Sant Baba Bhag Singh University 
Name of the Department: Humanities 

Mentor Report on Issues Raised and Resolved (2021-22) 
Name of the Mentor : Dr. Hardev Kaur 

Class MA History Semester: 1st 
S.No Date Roll No. Name of The Mentee Issue Raised Issue Resolves 

1 21128001 Ritik Bhardwaj Demand was raised The matter was 
2 21128003 Dalj it Kau r regarding organisation of disscussed with Dean,UIH 
3 21128005 Nancy guest lecture to celebrate and Respected VC Sir. 
4 21128007 Preeti the Martyrs' Day to One day seminar was 
5 21128008 Tannu commemorate the planned in this regard. 
6 03-03-2022 

martyrdom of Bhagat Singh, 21128009 Harpreet Kaur 
7 21128010 Baljit Kaur Shivram Rajguru and 
8 21128011 Manisha Sukhdev Thapar who were 
9 21128012 Jasmeet hanged to death by the 

10 21128017 Jyoti Britishers. 

Sant Bc.:b& ::.a;: ~- )' 'Jnlversi!'f -~ 
Yill--1<~):?: .. · ... 
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